City of Courtenay
Development Services Department - Building Division
Phone: 250-703-4862

Email: building@courtenay.ca

Building Permits Issued for September, 2017 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over $10,000

Permit

Number
BP013798
BP013805
BP013804
BP013801
BP013836
BP013818
BP013806
BP013791
BP013827
BP013833
BP013835
BP013834
BP013832
BP013831
BP013829
BP013789
BP013828

Folio
002502.366
001960.528
001960.526
001286.017
002501.540
001541.182
002502.272
001437.180
002502.242
002022.578
002501.550
002022.570
002022.579
002502.334
0015842.366
001720.050
001566.000

Contractor/Builder
Homes By Crown Isle
Lawmar Consulting Ltd.
Lawmar Consulting Ltd.
Pro Pacific Restoration
Integra Holdings Ltd.
Peter Shostak
Benco Ventures

Muchalat Construction Ltd.

Benco Ventures
Cameron Contracting
Crown Isle Homes
Cameron Contracting
Cameron Contracting
Integra Holdings Ltd.
Walter Marinus
Dama Construction
AFC Construction

Legal Description

Lot 13 EPP65702
Lot 45 EPP22329
Lot 43 EPP22329
Lot 1 VIP16252
Lot 33 EPS1106
Lot 16 VIP52827
Lot 32 EPP55238
Lot 79 VIP29854
Lot 17 EPP55238
Lot 65 VIS7100
Lot 43 EPS1106
Lot 57 VIS7100
Lot 66 VIS7100
Lot 27 EPP65908
Lot D VIP82591
Lot A VIP44881
Lot 1 VIP27169

Civic Address
2058 Norfolk Way
3411 Eagleview Crescent
3403 Eagleview Crescent
2065 Fitzgerald Avenue
227-1290 Crown Isle Drive
1444 Valley View Drive
2118 Sussex Drive
1170 27th Street
2217 Sussex Drive
168-303 Arden Road
207-1290 Crown Isle Drive
181-303 Arden Road
166-303 Arden Road
981 Prestwick Place
1630 Trumpeter Crescent
2701 Cliffe Avenue
810 Braidwood Road

Use
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential

Class of Work
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
Deck
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
Addition
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
New SFD
Tenant Improvement
Demolition

Value
464,000.00
332,140.00
283,280.00

16,000.00
316,235.00
575,000.00
373,300.00

15,000.00
375,000.00
224,900.00
501,879.00
355,760.00
200,000.00
292,590.00
400,000.00

80,000.00

N/A

No. Units




	Sept

